
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FLAVORTOWN	2025-11-01	to	2025-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-11-06 WISE	to	Mish txn_4dH58gO -$489.35 -$489.35
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_8rHVxV5 $10,000.00 $9,510.65
2025-11-10 WISE	to	Amber txn_LgHb5ea -$1,367.73 $8,142.92
2025-11-14 Transfer	from	Summer	of	Making	2025 txn_evHPXPW $850.00 $8,992.92
2025-11-28 HCB*	FLAVORTOWN txn_MNHpL7N -$1.00 $8,991.92
2025-11-28 HCB*	FLAVORTOWN txn_2zHvpZX -$1.00 $8,990.92
2025-11-29 Grant	to	amber txn_XGHQvVm -$10.00 $8,980.92
2025-11-29 Grant	to	Neon txn_V0HLYdg -$10.00 $8,970.92
2025-11-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Neon txn_QmH8GLn $10.00 $8,980.92

WITHDRAWN:	$1,879.08.	DEPOSITED:	$10,860.00. $8,980.92

Flavortown	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Flavortown's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


